
 

 

Nelson St Philip’s CE Primary School 
Holidays – 2023/2024 

 

 School Closes at 3.30pm School re-opens at 8.55 am 
 

Number of days in term 

School re-opens for 
Autumn Term 2023 

  Monday 4th September 2023  

Autumn Half-term  Friday 20th October 2023 Monday 30th October 2023  

Christmas  Friday 22nd December 2023  75 

School re-opens for 
Spring Term 2024 

  Monday 8th January 2024  

Spring Half-term  Friday 9th February 2024 Monday 19th February 2024  

Easter Holidays  Wednesday 27th March 2024   
53 

School re-opens for 
Summer Term 2024 

  Monday 15th April 2024  

May Day  Friday 3rd May 2024 Tuesday 7th May 2024  

Summer Half-term 

 

 Friday 24th May 2024 Monday 3rd June 2024  

End of Summer Term  Friday 19th July 2024  62 

INSET DAY X 5 
(STAFF ONLY) 

Friday 1st September 2023 
Thursday 28th March 2024 

Monday 17th June 2024 
Tuesday 18th June 2024 
Monday 22nd July 2024 

 

   

TOTAL DAYS OPEN 
Year 2023/2024 

   190 



 

 

 


